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Registered Voters 4,958 - Total Ballots 493 : 9.94% 7 of7 Precincts Reporting 100.00o/o

BOONVILLE R-I SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER TWO YEAR
TERM

Number of Precincls 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00olo

Vote For 1

Total Votes

DOUGLAS SAMUEL GIROUX

WRITE IN
Undervote

Overvote

Oo/o

0o/o

0

0

0

PRAIRIE HOME R-V SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Number of Precincts 3

Precincis Reporting 3 100.00%

Vote For 2
Total Votes

SANDRA WAIBEL 8 32.OOYO

JAMIE WALLINGFORD 11 44.O0Yo

LACY SCOTT 6 24.00Vo

WRITE fN O OYo

Undervote 1

overvote 0BOONVILLE RI SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS THREE
TERM

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

PHILIP WOOLDRIDGE
NATHAN GRANNEMAN (NP)

KRISTINA HAHN
REBECCA SHAY
ANDREW COWHERD
WRITE IN

Undervote

Overvote

2 100.00vo

Oo/o

Oo/o

OYo

Olo

ook

Olo

TIPTON R.VI SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

z 100.00o/o

DAVID TUTTLE (NP)

STEPHANIE OLDHAM

DEREK TUTTLE
MELISSA WOLF

WRITE IN
Undervote
Overvote

116
182

216
1U

1

39

23.1g%o

23.98Vo

28.46Vo

24.24"/o

o.13Vo

BOONVILLE R-I SCHOOL PROPOSITION 3

Number of Precincts 2

Precincts Reporting 2 1o0.0OVo

Total Votes

YES

NO
Undervote

Overvote

0

0 Oo/o

0 lYo
0

0

TIPTON R.VI SCHOOL QUESTION

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 10O.O0V)

Total Votes 399

YES 179 44.86%

NO 220 55.14Yo

Undervote 0

Overvote 0
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TIPTON RURAL FIRE TAX LEVY

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.00%

Total Votes

YES
NO
Undervote

Overvote

43

lc
18

0

0

58.14o/o

41 .86Vo

CALIFORNIA ALDERMAN / ALDERWOMAN WARD III

Number of Precincts 2

Precincts Reporting 2 100.000/.

Vote For 1

Total Votes

VERONICA "RONNIE' KORTE 32 91.43YO

WRITE lN 3 8.57Vo

Undervote 0

Overvote 0

CALIFORNIA ALDERWOMAN WARD I

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 1OO.OjV|

Vote For 1

Total Votes 12

KIMBERLY ROBERTSON 11 91.67 OA

WRITE fN 1 8.33yo

Undervote 1

Overvote 0

TIPTON EAST WARD ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincls Reporting 2 100.O0Yo

Vote For '1

Total Votes 183

MIKE KELLEY 181 98.91%

WRITE lN 2 1.O9yo

Undervote 28
Overvote 0

CALIFORNIA ALDERMAN WARD II

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 1O0.0OY|

Vote For 1

Total Votes

BRYAN JAMES LAWSON 20 66.67VO

DAVID J. GATTERMEIR 10 33,33%

WRITE lN 0 jvo

Undervote 0

Overvote 0

TIPTON WEST WARD ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2

Precincis Reporting 2 100.00Vo

Vote For 1

Total Votes 113

LORA DTCUS 112 99.120k

wRtTE tN 1 0.88%
Undervote 12

Overvote 0
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TIPTON QUESTION 1

Number of Precinds 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00%

Total Votes 331

YES 267 80.66%

NO 64 19.Uyo
Undervote 5
Overvote 0


